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Members:  

Antonio Johnson antonio.johnson@dot.gov
Ashley Stanley astanley@townofparadise.com
blagrone@oropd.org blagrone@oropd.org
Brian Lasagna (BLasagna@bcag.org)BLasagna@bcag.org
Colin Klinesteker cklinesteker@mechoopda-nsn.gov
Darleen Mendez Caltrans District 3darleen.mendez@dot.ca.gov
Darlene Wulff darlene.wulff@dot.ca.gov
Dave Harden DHarden@ben-en.com
David Giongco david.giongco@Chicoca.gov
Dawn Nevers dnevers@cityoforoville.org
Eunice Lopez ELopez@buttecounty.net
Gary Arnold gary.arnold@dot.ca.gov
Gavin Leiper gleiper@buttecounty.net
Ivan Garcia (iGarcia@bcag.org) IGarcia@bcag.org
Jason Mandly jmandly@bcaqmd.org
Jeff Schwein jeff@greendottransportation.com
Jessica Erdahl jerdahl@townofparadise.com
Jodi Putnam JPutnam@buttecounty.net
Jon Clark (jonclark@bcag.org) jonclark@bcag.org
Josh Pack jpack@buttecounty.net
Kerri Vanderbom kvanderbom@buttecounty.net
Lane Green lane.green@Chicoca.gov
Leigh Ann Sutton LeighAnn.Sutton@chicoca.gov
Louis Johnson ljohnson@buttecounty.net
Marc Mattox mmattox@townofparadise.com
Mark Alabanza malabanza@mechoopda-nsn.gov
Matt Thompson mthompson@cityoforoville.org
Mike Cook mike.cook@chicoca.gov
Mike Massaro MMassaro@ben-en.com
Noel Carvalho noel.carvalho@Chicoca.gov
Rachel Phillips RPhillips@buttecounty.net
Raynond Cooper RCooper@buttecounty.net
Sandra Knight (sknight@mechoopda-nsn.gov)

sknight@mechoopda-nsn.gov
Sara Muse smuse@bcag.org
Terry Edwards TEdwards@buttecounty.net
Tracy Bettencourt (tracy.bettencourt@Chicoca.gov)

tracy.bettencourt@Chicoca.gov
Trin Campos (tcampos@ben-en.com)tcampos@ben-en.com
Vlad Popko Vladimir.Popko@dot.ca.gov


